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Anlage
Raerenerstrasse 42, 52078 Aachen
G 003287 851082 robert.gerick@arcor.de

Sportwart/in

Gerick, Robert
T 0241-9209603 robert.gerick@arcor.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Robert Gerick; T 0241-9209603
robert.gerick@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Koether, Wolfgang
Molls, Jorg
Hermanns, Heinz
Honné, Helmut
Mihlen, Joachim
Gerick, Robert
Klinkenberg, Herbert
Falkenstein, Uwe
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16602373
16303020
15605504
16354958
15658886
14803334
16203091
16454594

LK

LK16,1
LK17,1
LK15,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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